
Madha

MD
R1

31

480

490

46
5

46
0

455

450

454

535

469

463

554

504

462

509

536

464

460

571

506

540

537

511

533

470

512

456

531

457

577

574

573

458

461

545

543

546

507

572

549

503

576

508

553

455

548
547

530

550

567

551

575

552

513

465
505

514

502

542

510

541

534

468

545

549

466

553

550

548

546

464

551
552

547

538

467

544

466

510

539 Bembale

GhotiKanhapuri

Wafegaon

75°13'30"E

75°13'30"E

75°13'0"E

75°13'0"E

75°12'30"E

75°12'30"E

75°12'0"E

75°12'0"E

75°11'30"E

75°11'30"E

17
°5

7'3
0"

N

17
°5

7'0
"N

17
°5

7'0
"N

17
°5

6'3
0"

N

17
°5

6'3
0"

N

17
°5

6'0
"N

17
°5

6'0
"N

17
°5

5'3
0"

N

17
°5

5'3
0"

N

17
°5

5'0
"N

17
°5

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6F3e4oAISLUS CODE-
       404.5Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Madha  (BM-80/04/15)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


